RESULTAT 44:e SODRA GATAN-LOPPET PA SKIDOR I ARVIDSJAUR 180328
44 :e UPPLAGAN 3.1 km

PLAC. STNR NAMN KLUBB SLUTTID DIFF
1 43 Hannes Bostrdm Gasen 8.09 0.00
2 44 John Lagerskog Lag Erskog 8.37 0.28
3 45 Joakim LOf GLIF 9.12 1.03
4 46 David Palopaa Arjeplogs SK 9.53 1.44
5 42 Mikael Nilsson Team Nilsson 9.55 1.46
6 40 Leopold Hallnor www.skidan.se 10.01 1.52
7 36 Peter Andersson Matildas 10.07 1.58
8 37 Mimmi Bjdrn Lillberget 10.08 1.59
9 35 Peter Gustafsson Mala IF 10.10 2.01
10 33 Tobbe Nilsson Team Orrkammen 10.21 2.12
11 38 Karin Nilsson Team Nilsson 10.23 2.14
12 34 Bengt-Peder Bjdrn Lillberget 10.24 2.15
13 13 Kristoffer Eriksson Arjeplogs SK 10.27 2.18
14 25 Conny Lagerskog Lag Erskog 10.29 2.20
15 32 Sara Lagerskog-E. Lag Erskog 10.52 2.43
16 26 Elsa Eriksson Lag Erskog 10.56 2.47
48 Kent Eriksson Arvidsjaur 10.56 2.47
18 30 Magnus Granberg Strdmnas GIF 11.04 2.55
19 27 Leif Hedman SK Jarven 11.05 2.56
20 23 Ingemar Nilsson IFK A. Skidor 11.06 2.57
21 41 Lorens Hallnor www.skidan.se 11.12 3.03
22 29 Johan Gbransson Team Nilsson 11.24 3.15
23 47 Staffan Palopaa Arjeplogs SK 11.29 3.20
24 19 Jens Nilsson GLIF 11.35 3.26
25 24 Hilma Gustafsson Fréknarna Bus 11.44 3.35
26 20 Marcus Alngvist Ange Brygga 11.58 3.49
27 16 Johan Piribauer Tjappsaive SK 12.02 3.53
28 39 Agnes Roslund Mala IF 12.03 3.54
29 22 Tony Gustafsson Grabbarna Grus 12.06 3.57
30 28 Patrik Nilsson Team Nilsson 12.18 4.09
31 2 Sara Forsgren Forsgr. Bilverk. 12.27 4.18
32 5 Astrid Ruissen GLIF 12.51 4.42
33 18 Kennet Sjdédin Sjddinarna 12.53 4.44
34 15 Ludwig Wiklund Arjeplogs SK 12.56 4 .47
57 Hugo Eriksson Lag Erskog 12.56 4 .47
36 21 Lars Wikberg Suddesjaurs SK 13.04 4.55
37 31 Anna Gustafsson Fréknarna Bus 13.32 5.23
38 17 Camilla Nilsson Team Orrkammen 13.43 5.34
39 11 Marcus Mdller Team Sandtrask 13.55 5.46
40 10 Ronny Lindstrdém Chile IF 13.57 5.48
41 4 Asa Adamsson Arjeplogs SK 14.17 6.08
42 1 Sonja Sj6lund Lindman Kilver 14.18 6.09
43 12 Tilda Forsberg Mala IF 14 .25 6.16
44 8 Liam Bjoérk Mala IF 14.50 6.41
45 3 Kennet Lindman Kilver 15.11 7.02
46 7 Eddie Juliusson Team Laisvik 15.13 7.04
47 54 Line Palopaa Arjeplogs SK 15.17 7.08
48 120 Arvid Roslund Mald IF 15.23 7.14



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

14 Anders Wiklund
88 Tage Norén

62 Elvira Aman

59 Jannike Nilsson
60 Edvin Nilsson
9 Jennifer Nilsson
61 Nelly Nilsson
121 Maud Rombe
63 Julia Neykova

Arjeplogs SK
GLIF/Arvidsjaur
Nya Jamtland
Arjeplogs SK
Team Orrkammen
Arjeplogs SK
Team Orrkammen
Tjappsaive

Kilver

58 Anna-Lena Lestander Arjeplogs SK

81 Zeb Stréomberg
89 Milda Norén
123 Kurt Sjélund
108 Linn Sjodin

6 Amanda Wiklund

105 Wilma Wiklund
87 Ramona Norén

90 Mandor Gustafsson

75 Signar Norberg
99 Cecilia Roslund

Mala IF
GLIF/Arvidsjaur
Arvidsjaurs OK
Sjédinarna
Arjeplogs SK
Arjeplogs SK
GLIF/Arvidsjaur
Mald IF
SK Jarven
Mald IF

122 Minna PiribauerRombe Tjappsaive

111 Leo Juliusson

114 Katja Lindstréom
98 Delwyn Thompson

52 Ed Palopaa
53 Emma Palopaa

Team Laisvik
Chile IF

Mald IF
Arjeplogs SK
Arjeplogs SK

79 Evelina Gustafsson Mald IF

94 Josie Thompson Mald IF

95 Emma Thompson Mald IF

103 Christine Bostrom Gasen

104 Lennart Jonsson  Gasen

107 Valdemar Svahn Mald IF

106 Orjan Roslund Mald IF

100 Dylan Sjédin Sjédinarna

101 Monika Sjodin Sjédinarna

97 Andrew Thompson  Malad IF

84 Olle Kénberg Arvidsjaur

110 Simon Johansson Mald IF

109 Steve Johansson Mald IF

102 Inga Gustafsson Mal%/Storberg
78 Susanne Norén GLIF/Arvidsjaur
116 Estelle Hallnor www.skidan.se
67 Sixten Nilsson Sportgatan

115 Ronja Fréjd Perstorp

56 Billy Arvidsson Aggnas EIK

55 Emelie Arvidsson  Aggnas EIK

93 Ronja Forsgren
91 Dennis Forsgren

Forsgr. Bilverk.
Forsgr. Bilverk.

15.32
16.15
16.16
16.28
16.29
16.36
16.49
16.52
17.08
17.38
18.00
18.00
18.14
18.20
18.31
18.34
19.04
19.07
19.22
19.48
19.49
20.30
21.10
22.10
22.39
22.40
22.48
23.07
23.07
23.25
23.26
23.37
23.38
24.19
24.22
24.41
24.42
25.18
25.19
26.24
27.42
28.09
28.22
28.56
29.32
29.33
32.23
32.24

© 0 WP gm®0®N

uUNUMBNOULUHROON
HOOWONggUOUNOW

-
Ul
[T

10.05
10.11
10.22
10.25
10.55
10.58
11.13
11.39
11.40
12.21
13.01
14.01
14.30
14.31
14.39
14.58
14.58
15.16
15.17
15.28
15.29
16.10
16.13
16.32
16.33
17.09
17.10
18.15
19.33
20.00
20.13
20.47
21.23
21.24
24.14
24.15



97 113
98 112
99 117
100 73
101 74
102 85
103 86
104 96
105 82
106 83
107 80
108 68
109 69
110 76
111 77
112 64
113 65
114 66
115 70
116 72
117 71

William Sandstrém  Team Sandtrask
Maria Granberg Team Sandtrask
Malin Otter-Fréjd Perstorp

Tiio Arvidsson Aggnas EIK

Joel Arvidsson Aggnas EIK

Elsa Aman Nya Jamtland
Tomas Aman Nya Jamtland
Laura Thompson Mald IF

Simon Flinta BK Herkules
Eva Nystrom BK Herkules
Svea Gustafsson  Mala IF

Siri Nilsson Sportgatan
Stefan Nilsson Sportgatan
Hilding Lundstrom  Storholmen

Maria Lundstrom Storholmen
Lava Juliusson Team Laisvik
Ann-Mari Juliusson Team Laisvik
Kennet Juliusson Team Laisvik
Ottilia Hedman Mala IF
Angelina Lindqvist ~ Mald IF
Rickard Hedman Mald IF

32.44
32.45
33.40
33.46
33.50
34.00
34.01
34.53
36.54
36.56
39.50
41.20
41.21
45.14
45.16
49.50
49.51
49.55
51.57
52.02
52.04

24.35
24.36
25.31
25.37
25.41
25.51
25.52
26.44
28.45
28.47
31.41
33.11
33.12
37.05
37.07
41.41
41.42
41.46
43.48
43.53
43.55



