44:e UPPLAGAN 3.1 km

PLAC.	STNR	NAMN	KLUBB	SLUTTID	DIFF
1	43	Hannes Boström	Gåsen	8.09	0.00
2	44	John Lagerskog	Lag Erskog	8.37	0.28
3 4	45 46	Joakim Löf David Palopää	GLIF	9.12 9.53	1.03 1.44
5	42	Mikael Nilsson	Arjeplogs SK Team Nilsson	9.55	1.44
6	40	Leopold Hallnor	www.skidan.se	10.01	1.52
7	36	Peter Andersson	Matildas	10.07	1.58
8	37	Mimmi Björn	Lillberget	10.08	1.59
9 10	35 33	Peter Gustafsson Tobbe Nilsson	Malå IF Team Orrkammen	10.10 10.21	2.01 2.12
11	38	Karin Nilsson	Team Nilsson	10.21	2.12
12	34	Bengt-Peder Björn	Lillberget	10.24	2.15
13	13	Kristoffer Eriksson	Arjeplogs SK	10.27	2.18
14	25	Conny Lagerskog	Lag Erskog	10.29	2.20
15 16	32 26	Sara Lagerskog-E. Elsa Eriksson	Lag Erskog Lag Erskog	10.52 10.56	2.43 2.47
10	48	Kent Eriksson	Arvidsjaur	10.56	2.47
18	30	Magnus Granberg	Strömnäs GIF	11.04	2.55
19	27	Leif Hedman	SK Järven	11.05	2.56
20	23	Ingemar Nilsson	IFK A. Skidor	11.06	2.57
21 22	41 29	Lorens Hallnor Johan Göransson	www.skidan.se Team Nilsson	$11.12 \\ 11.24$	3.03 3.15
23	47	Staffan Palopää	Arjeplogs SK	11.29	3.20
24	19	Jens Nilsson	GLIF	11.35	3.26
25	24	Hilma Gustafsson	Fröknarna Bus	11.44	3.35
26	20	Marcus Alnqvist	Ånge Brygga	11.58	3.49
27	16	Johan Piribauer	Tjappsåive SK	12.02	3.53
28 29	39 22	Agnes Roslund	Malå IF Grabbarna Grus	12.03 12.06	3.54 3.57
30	28	Tony Gustafsson Patrik Nilsson	Team Nilsson	12.18	4.09
31 32	2 5	Sara Forsgren Astrid Ruissen	Forsgr. Bilverk. GLIF	12.27 12.51	4.18 4.42
33	18	Kennet Sjödin	Sjödinarna	12.53	4.44
34	15	Ludwig Wiklund	Arjeplogs SK	12.56	4.47
	57	Hugo Eriksson	Lag Erskog	12.56	4.47
36	21	Lars Wikberg	Suddesjaurs SK	13.04	4.55
37	31	Anna Gustafsson	Fröknarna Bus	13.32	5.23
38	17	Camilla Nilsson	Team Orrkammen	13.43	5.34
39 40	11 10	Marcus Möller Ronny Lindström	Team Sandträsk Chile IF	13.55 13.57	5.46 5.48
41	4	Åsa Adamsson	Arjeplogs SK	14.17	6.08
42	1	Sonja Sjölund Lindma		14.18	6.09
43	12	Tilda Forsberg	Malå IF	14.25	6.16
44	8	Liam Björk	Malå IF	14.50	6.41
45 46	3 7	Kennet Lindman Eddie Juliusson	Kilver Team Laisvik	15.11 15.13	7.02 7.04
47	54	Line Palopää	Arjeplogs SK	15.17	7.04
48	120	Arvid Roslund	Malå IF	15.23	7.14

40	14 Andoro Wildund	Arianlaga CV	1 5 22	7 22
49	14 Anders Wiklund	Arjeplogs SK	15.32	7.23
50	88 Tage Norén	GLIF/Arvidsjaur	16.15	8.06
51	62 Elvira Åman	Nya Jämtland	16.16	8.07
52	59 Jannike Nilsson	Arjeplogs SK	16.28	8.19
53	60 Edvin Nilsson	Team Orrkammen	16.29	8.20
54	9 Jennifer Nilsson	Arjeplogs SK	16.36	8.27
55	61 Nelly Nilsson	Team Orrkammen	16.49	8.40
56	121 Maud Rombe	Tjappsåive	16.52	8.43
57	63 Julia Neykova	Kilver	17.08	8.59
58	58 Anna-Lena Lestande		17.38	9.29
59	81 Zeb Strömberg	Malå IF	18.00	9.51
	89 Milda Norén	GLIF/Arvidsjaur	18.00	9.51
61	123 Kurt Sjölund	Arvidsjaurs OK	18.14	10.05
62	108 Linn Sjödin	Sjödinarna	18.20	10.11
63	6 Amanda Wiklund	Arjeplogs SK	18.31	10.22
64	105 Wilma Wiklund	Arjeplogs SK	18.34	10.25
65	87 Ramona Norén	GLIF/Arvidsjaur	19.04	10.55
66	90 Mandor Gustafsson	Malå IF	19.07	10.58
67	75 Signar Norberg	SK Järven	19.22	11.13
68	99 Cecilia Roslund	Malå IF	19.48	11.39
69	122 Minna PiribauerRon	^	19.49	11.40
70		Team Laisvik	20.30	12.21
71	114 Katja Lindström	Chile IF	21.10	13.01
72	98 Delwyn Thompson	Malå IF	22.10	14.01
73	52 Ed Palopää	Arjeplogs SK	22.39	14.30
74	53 Emma Palopää	Arjeplogs SK	22.40	14.31
75	79 Evelina Gustafsson	Malå IF	22.48	14.39
76	94 Josie Thompson	Malå IF	23.07	14.58
, 0	95 Emma Thompson	Malå IF	23.07	14.58
78	103 Christine Boström	Gåsen	23.25	15.16
79	104 Lennart Jonsson	Gåsen	23.26	15.17
80	107 Valdemar Svahn	Malå IF	23.37	15.28
81		Malå IF	23.38	15.29
82		Sjödinarna	24.19	16.10
83		Sjödinarna	24.22	16.13
84	97 Andrew Thompson	2	24.41	16.32
85		Arvidsjaur	24.42	16.33
86	110 Simon Johansson	Malå IF	25.18	17.09
87		Malå IF	25.19	17.10
88	102 Inga Gustafsson	Malå/Storberg	26.24	18.15
89	78 Susanne Norén			
		GLIF/Arvidsjaur	27.42	19.33
90		www.skidan.se	28.09	20.00
91		Sportgatan	28.22	20.13
92		Perstorp	28.56	20.47
93		Aggnäs EIK	29.32	21.23
94	55 Emelie Arvidsson	Aggnäs EIK	29.33	
95	93 Ronja Forsgren	Forsgr. Bilverk.	32.23	
96	91 Dennis Forsgren	Forsgr. Bilverk.	32.24	24.15

97	113	William Sandström	Team Sandträsk	32.44	24.35
98	112	Maria Granberg	Team Sandträsk	32.45	24.36
99	117	Malin Otter-Fröjd	Perstorp	33.40	25.31
100	73	Tiio Arvidsson	Aggnäs EIK	33.46	25.37
101	74	Joel Arvidsson	Aggnäs EIK	33.50	25.41
102		Elsa Åman	Nya Jämtland	34.00	25.51
103	86	Tomas Åman	Nya Jämtland	34.01	25.52
104	96	Laura Thompson	Malå IF	34.53	26.44
105	82	Simon Flinta	BK Herkules	36.54	28.45
106	83	Eva Nyström	BK Herkules	36.56	28.47
107	80	Svea Gustafsson	Malå IF	39.50	31.41
108	68	Siri Nilsson	Sportgatan	41.20	33.11
109	69	Stefan Nilsson	Sportgatan	41.21	33.12
110	76	Hilding Lundström	Storholmen	45.14	37.05
111	77	Maria Lundström	Storholmen	45.16	37.07
112	64	Lava Juliusson	Team Laisvik	49.50	41.41
113	65	Ann-Mari Juliusson	Team Laisvik	49.51	41.42
114	66	Kennet Juliusson	Team Laisvik	49.55	41.46
115	70	Ottilia Hedman	Malå IF	51.57	43.48
116	72	Angelina Lindqvist	Malå IF	52.02	43.53
117	71	Rickard Hedman	Malå IF	52.04	43.55